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Triangle Log Stack
Double Flower Box
Picnic Table

Bank Drop

AB Hen House/Roll Top
Gully Log

Jean’s Giant Log

Ditch Brush Palisade
Corner

AB Roll Top/Triple
Brush

. Trakehner
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

AB Pipes

AB Roll Top/Chalet
Quarter Roll

MIM Rails

Water Drop

Hammer

AB Pine Table/MIM Cnr
Cabin

Burnt Log

20

Finish I

Start

QDI CCN 1Star April 2025

Pink with black numbering

Speed: 500mpm

Distance: 2950 m

Optimum Time: 5 mins 54 secs

Time allowed (max time): 11 mins 48 secs.
Minimum time: 5 mins 34 secs

Efforts: 25




